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Stage 1 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 22 Gabrielle THOMASZ (CCC) 29:55
2. 26 Laurelea MOSS (CCR) +28
3. 20 Petra ANDERSON (CCC) +52
4. 28 Joanne BOULTON (PDFF) +52
5. 35 Victoria BURROWS-BILTON (RCCC) +52
6. 21 Leah HORSTMANN (CCC) +52
7. 32 Maya DOMINCE (RCCC) +52
8. 33 Rebecca WHEADON (RCCC) +52
9. 25 Lena JANSONS (CCR) +52
10. 34 Tanya BRIKBECK (RCCC) +52
11. 70 Natasha NICOLE (TCWA) +52
12. 24 Kahlia A (CCR) +52
13. 23 Laura WHENMOUTH (CCC) +52
14. 29 Dennise LAURENCE (PDFF) +54
15. 36 Alison THORMAN (TCWA) +54

dnf 30 Kate PREVOST (PDFF)
dnf 31 Adie RICHARDSON (PDFF)
dnf 37 Fiona VESCOLI (TCWA)
dnf 38 Rachel ASHTON (TCWA)
dnf 51 Elmien Stander PEARSON (CCR)

dns 40 Kathleen MCGINLEY (VRT)
dns 41 Mel RAYBOULD (VRT)
dns 42 Jane YANG (VRT)
dns 43 Shelley NEVILLE (VRT)

• Number of starters: 20
• Riders abandoning the race: 5

Intermediate Sprints
Intermediate Sprint

pt1. 22 Gabrielle THOMASZ (CCC) 3
2. 26 Laurelea MOSS (CCR) 2
3. 20 Petra ANDERSON (CCC) 1

Finish Sprint
pt1. 22 Gabrielle THOMASZ (CCC) 15

2. 26 Laurelea MOSS (CCR) 14
3. 20 Petra ANDERSON (CCC) 13
4. 28 Joanne BOULTON (PDFF) 12
5. 35 Victoria BURROWS-BILTON (RCCC) 11
6. 21 Leah HORSTMANN (CCC) 10
7. 32 Maya DOMINCE (RCCC) 9
8. 33 Rebecca WHEADON (RCCC) 8
9. 25 Lena JANSONS (CCR) 7
10. 34 Tanya BRIKBECK (RCCC) 6
11. 70 Natasha NICOLE (TCWA) 5
12. 24 Kahlia A (CCR) 4
13. 23 Laura WHENMOUTH (CCC) 3
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Finish Sprint
pt14. 29 Dennise LAURENCE (PDFF) 2

15. 36 Alison THORMAN (TCWA) 1

 Teams Points
Virtual Standings  - 

Points
1. CCC Cairns Cycling Club 45
2. RCCC RCCC 120s 34
3. CCR Coffs Coastal Region 27
4. PDFF Peel District CC Fleets Femmes 120 14
5. TCWA Track Cycling WA 6
6. VRT VRT 0


